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Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

PUMP CHECKVALVE, EPDM1270511

#13 O-RING, EPDM1270942

5/16-24 X 1 3/4" HHCS WITH TORQ-PATCH12715A93

#11 O'RING, EPDM1271744

#375 O'RING, EPDM12719A15

5/16-24 X 3 1/4" HFS   1276616

1/2" DRAIN PLUG1277727

BEARING PEDESTAL12882A18

5/16" FLAT WASHER1290149

3/16" SQ. X 5/8" KEY12902A210

DECAL (N/S)12910111

5/16-24 X 3 1/2" HHCS13034412

#256 O'RING, EPDM13719113

3/4" DRAIN PLUG13777214

#119 O'RING, EPDM13778215

MECH. SEAL ASSY, EPDM15035E116

ADAPTER SHAFT 15055117

2" WET SEAL RESERVOIR15201W118

CI PUMP VOLUTE15702A119

REAR BRACKET 15703W120

5 VANE IMPELLER15772121

PUMP HANDLE18033122

5/8-11 JAM NUT18034123

#204 O'RING, EPDMA204124

GASKETCV10175125

WET SEAL WARNING TAG (N/S)KK-57126

3" CI MNFLD PUMP BODYM19712X127

#114 O'RING, EPDMUV15163228

5/16" LOCKWASHERV10118929

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

DESCRIPTION

PART NUMBER

THIS DRAWING AND ALL 

INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREON 

ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF 

BANJO CORPORATION.
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3" CAST IRON WET SEAL PUMP W/

BEARING PED.
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BANJO CORPORATION

150 BANJO DRIVE, CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN 47933

WEB SITE: WWW.BANJOCORP.COM

 E-MAIL: SALES1@BANJOCORP.COM
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